Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/24/2019

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16001 Chloe / Caraker 59.51 2.218 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/24/2019
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16202 Cindy / Bain 73.25 1.802 O 0O O o0 O 93 1
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Ffults Score Place
20201 Falcon / Bosecker 79.81 1.666 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Keely / Durst -- e ABS
20207 Chuck / Baron -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se F;:\ults Score Place
24202 Gibson / Baker 58.73 2.265 2 0 1 0O O 85 1
24201 Brewster / Hoffman -- - - e e e ABS
24203 Chip / Hoffman -- e ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/24/2019
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Kenya / Heitzig -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
16201 Cate / Vetz 76.61 2.036 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20405 Fiona / Grooms 46.99 3.362 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20402 Chelsea / Nord 5424 2913 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Chigger / Piazza 45.75 3.454 3 3 0 5 0 NQ
20408 Rush / Taylor 98.29 1.607 7 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Griffin / Hewitt -- - ABS
20404 Tuff / Colberg -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
24401 Koda / Strohmeier 52.08 3.034 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 45.44  3.477 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/24/2019
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Bennie / Vetz 71.72 2.482 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12402 Sofie / Kosztowny 60.82 2.927 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Atom Ant/ Hightshoe  63.69 2.795 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16802 Nala / Potts 5150 3.553 2 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F;:\ultsF E Score Place
20407 Cyd / Corcoran 76.37 2.462 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Grady / Robinson 53.27 3.529 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20602 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24601 Luna / Huebner 57.85 3.250 1 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/24/2019

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Sir Newton / Glauber  56.91 3.128 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Parker / Reis 58.40 3.048 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Sunny / Vohsen 63.30 2.812 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Whisky / Cope 7149 2.490 2 2 1 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
12802 Daisy Mae / Gage 49.26 3.613 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Bella / Carnes 50.89 3.498 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Gym'A / Heitzig 62.15 2.864 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Rocky / Patterson 52.65 3.381 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 48.82 3.646 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Rhys / Corcoran 4535 3.925 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Emrys / Orris 51.27 3.472 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 45.19 3.939 0O 1 0 1 O NQ
12806 Izzy | Worley -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQ@s9 %0Q: 36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16804 Kindle / Ripperger 41.09 4.454 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Penny / Owen 4443 4119 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Pica / Foss 4497 4.069 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Firefly / Bosecker 52.82 3465 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/24/2019

16806 Bonnie / Hugo 60.03 3.048 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Rex / Kosztowny 45.73 4.002 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Ty / Potts 61.36 2.982 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Josie / Owen 66.08 2.769 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Josey / Baron 55.36 3.306 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16810 Baila / Allen Gunasek 66.53 2.751 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Louis / Sullivan 48.91 3.742 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby / Mroz 57.23 3.198 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Gigi / Burgess 47.40 3.861 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Camille / Vassar -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Hanna / Nichols -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:6 NQs 30 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20831 Nile / York 40.20 4.677 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20845 Molly / Brands 43.60 4.312 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Bing / Dalan 4420 4.253 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Chase / Semanisin 48.27 3.895 17 O O O o0 o0 100 4
20805 Hana / Johnson 52.23 3599 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Yadi / Evers 57.35 3.278 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Savanna / Cocciola- 49.87 3.770 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Melia / Heberlein 64.38 2.920 4 4 0 3 0 NQ
20806 Love / Patterson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20809 Rigby / Patterson 48.20 3.900 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Hope / Blank 58.91 3.191 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Cassi / Hill 55.88 3.364 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20816 True / Schroeder 56.51 3.327 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Boomer / Kimler 66.79 2.815 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Gil / Gregerson 49.33 3.811 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/24/2019

20820
20821
20824
20825
20827
20828
20830
20834
20835
20836
20839
20840
20841
20842
20846
20847
20848
20851
20852
20853
20854
20815
20826
20832
20833
20838

Kelso / Hewitt
Theo / Jacobs
Bernoulli / Keen
Bounce / Peskie

Aurora / Fisher

Dune / Cocciola-W off

Leo / Rupprecht
Grace / Dunn
Spark / White
Aria / Colberg
Boogie / Tochtrop
Flash / Nichols
Archer / Sullivan
Bolt / Weinberg
Ryker / Brinson
Egan/ Blau
Sculpin / Brewer
Meeka / Heberlein
Beatle / Patterson
Harley / Semanisin
May / Porter

Ree / Evers

TJ / Lindhorst
Stout / Durst
Jack / Baron

Penny / Gaines

47.22
54.56
57.50
74.56
51.47
51.99

49.96
43.88
61.87
59.33
45.78
45.87

53.84
51.28
54.07
47.76
46.34
48.55

3.981
3.446
3.270
2.521
3.653
3.616

3.763
4.284
3.039
3.169
4.107
4.099

3.492
3.666
3.477
3.936
4.057
3.872
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/24/2019

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %0Q: 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy 4193 4484 28 0 0O 0 O O 100 1
24805 Jag / Szczuka 48.21 3.900 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Bert / Cunningham 50.42 3.729 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Autie / Rabun 4595 4.091 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Nitro / Alexander 50.07 3.755 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 4254 4.419 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Zeke | Meyer 59.16 3.178 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.20 3.745 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Percy / King -- e ABS

24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24811C Misty / Cinotto 40.07 4.692 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24812C Rascal / Cinotto 4159 4520 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
2/24/2019

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8202 Fisher / Szczuka 83.35 1.560 6 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16205 Boomer / Brueckman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/24/2019

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16403 Beejus / Wingerter 51.49 3.069 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/24/2019

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8601 Jasmine / Oglesby 66.57 2.674 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16604 Lacey / Scopel 67.61 2.781 2 3 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20605 Chance / Plank 72.62 2.589 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/24/2019

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 42.20 4.218 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Cici / Cope 51.90 3430 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Finley / Hammett -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8808 Visa / Evers 4145 4294 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Max / Weber 46.37 3.839 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Wynona / Wessel 62.14 2.864 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Connor / Norris 65.80 2.705 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Adele / Liles -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Bocephus / Heitzig 55.35 3.216 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@sb5 %Q: 17

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12813 Lucy / Carlson 61.80 2961 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Stella / Carlson 91.55 1.999 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Rai / Meyer 50.19 3.646 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Evan / Vassar 55.81 3.279 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Andretti / Pennington  55.14  3.319 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 53.79 3.402 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12817 Mathilda / Boedeker -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/24/2019

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16827 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 42.84 4.388 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Spur / Heifner 4958 3.792 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 June / Mack 49.73 3.780 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Izzy | Johnson 52.84 3558 18 O O O o0 o0 100 4

16833 Tyrion / Hohmeier 63.18 2.976 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 PInk / Piazza 36.77 5.113 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Zayla / Willoh 4793 3.922 0O 1 o0 3 © NQ
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W  55.40 3.394 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Kruz / Gregerson 47.43 3.964 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Josie / Brinson 48.28 3.894 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Clyde / Hugo 63.42 2.964 0O 1 o0 o0 O NQ
16828 Ginger / Albin -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place
20857 Kaylee / Sheffler 51.60 3.643 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Coach/Wesselmann 55.49 3.388 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Molly / Bain 60.29 3.118 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Sammy / Douglas 56.15 3.348 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Rango / Heifner -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20855 Prada / Cook - - - - - ABS

20863 Tease / Cook - U ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

2/24/2019

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Chloe / Caraker 47.06 2.507 2 0 0 O 86 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/24/2019
16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Cindy / Bain 59.64 1.979 0O 2 0 O NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul 39.52 2.986 2 3 0 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20201 Falcon / Bosecker -- 1 1 1 NQ
20207 Chuck / Baron -- 0 0 1 NQ
20206 Keely / Durst -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 120yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24202 Gibson / Baker 67.87 1.768 2 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/24/2019
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Kenya / Heitzig -- 0 0 0 0 AlS
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12602 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Cate / Vetz -- 5 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20402 Chelsea / Nord 39.20 3.750 2 0 1 o0 NQ
20404 Tuff / Colberg 4547 3.233 3 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Fiona / Grooms 49.04 2.998 5 1 0 O NQ
20406 Chigger / Piazza -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
20408 Rush / Taylor -- 5 3 4 1 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 39.89 3.685 4 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Griffin / Hewitt -- N ABS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

2/24/2019

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24401 Koda / Strohmeier 36.47 4.031 1 0 0 0 95 1
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 30.54 4.813

2 1 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

2/24/2019
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8805 Whisky / Cope 36.65 4.038 0 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12401 Bennie / Vetz 54.32 2.725 2 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20407 Cyd / Corcoran 50.90 3.143 2 2 1 0 NQ
20846 Ryker / Brinson 29.61 5.404 1 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
24601 Luna / Huebner 34.33 4.661 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Percy / King -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/24/2019

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8803 Sir Newton / Glauber  36.73 4.029 12 0 0 0 0 100 1

8804 Parker / Reis 46.93 3.154 0 1 0 O NQ
8806 Sunny / Vohsen 51.32 2.884 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:5 NQ@s5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
12802 Daisy Mae / Gage 30.65 4.829 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Rhys / Corcoran 30.73 4.816 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Bella / Carnes 31.03 4.770 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Emrys / Orris 35.60 4.157 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 37.50 3.947 8 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Sofie / Kosztowny 36.91 4.010 2 2 2 0 NQ
12801 Gym'A / Heitzig 39.40 3.756 1 1 0 O NQ
12805 Rocky / Patterson 40.64 3.642 3 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Izzy | Worley 39.57 3.740 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 30.83 4.801 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fall:ults E Score Place
16812 Pica / Foss 2852 5400 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Penny / Owen 29.20 5.274 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Gigi / Burgess 29.65 5194 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 31.07 4957 12 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/24/2019

16811 Firefly / Bosecker 33.83 4552 10 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Baila/ Allen Gunasek 36.16 4.259 7 0O o0 0 o 100
16801 Josie / Owen 37.63 4.092 6 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Rex / Kosztowny 26.78 5.751 1 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Ty / Potts 35.06 4.392 0O 1 o0 O NQ
16802 Nala / Potts 38.80 3.969 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16804 Kindle / Ripperger 29.65 5.194 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Josey / Baron 36.20 4.254 1 2 1 0 NQ
16809 Hanna / Nichols 31.04 4.961 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby / Mroz 44.66 3.448 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Camille / Vassar 26.34 5.847 0 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Louis / Sullivan -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:13 NQs 23  %0Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20848 Sculpin / Brewer 2494 6.415 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Molly / Brands 27.79 5757 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20820 Kelso / Hewitt 27.87 5.741 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20840 Flash / Nichols 28.09 5696 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Cassi / Hill 28.23 5.668 14 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 28.44 5.626 14 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Egan / Blau 28.60 5594 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20810 Hope / Blank 28.86 5544 14 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Bing / Dalan 29.94 5344 13 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Bolt / Weinberg 30.59 5230 12 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Aria / Colberg 3253 4919 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
20853 Harley / Semanisin 33.87 4.724 9 0 0 0 0 100
20816 True / Schroeder 35.80 4.469 7 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Grady / Robinson 36.36  4.400 2 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/24/2019

20801
20804
20806
20807
20809
20815
20817
20819
20821
20823
20824
20825
20827
20830
20831
20833
20834
20835
20839
20851
20852
20854
20826
20832
20838
20841

Savanna / Cocciola-
Melia / Heberlein
Love / Patterson
Chase / Semanisin
Rigby / Patterson
Ree / Evers
Boomer / Kimler
Gil / Gregerson
Theo / Jacobs
Yadi / Evers
Bernoulli / Keen
Bounce / Peskie
Aurora / Fisher
Leo / Rupprecht
Nile / York

Jack / Baron
Grace / Dunn
Spark / White
Boogie / Tochtrop
Meeka / Heberlein
Beatle / Patterson
May / Porter

TJ / Lindhorst
Stout / Durst
Penny / Gaines

Archer / Sullivan

28.27
44.65
38.70
35.40
30.86
45.53
57.76
27.47
35.55
29.94
48.43
54.90
31.77
28.38

5.660
3.583
4.134
4.520
5.185
3.514
2.770
5.825
4.501
5.344
3.304
2.914
5.036
5.638

5.628
4.143
3.375
5.232
5.170
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/24/2019

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24803 Nitro / Alexander 28.39 5,636 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Autie / Rabun 28.76 5563 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy 29.33 5455 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Jag / Szczuka 35.03 4.568 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Bert / Cunningham 37.30 4.290 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz / Moss 29.81 5.367 0 0O 1 o© NQ
24809 Zeke | Meyer 43.27 3.698 2 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.72 4.890 0 1 0 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

24811C Misty / Cinotto 3419 4.680 0 2 1 0 NQ

24812C Rascal / Cinotto 2791 5.733 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2/24/2019

8inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8202 Fisher / Szczuka 69.00 1.667 4 1 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16205 Boomer / Brueckman -- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/24/2019

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20605 Chance / Plank 39.80 3.693 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/24/2019

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8601 Jasmine / Oglesby 5455 2.713 3 2 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12604 Stella / Carlson -- 4 1 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16403 Beejus / Wingerter 34.28 4.667 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Lacey / Scopel 45.27 3.534 3 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20863 Tease / Cook -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/24/2019

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Cici / Cope 32.28 4.585 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Finley / Hammett 44.28 3.342 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 29.61 4.998 0 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT b51sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8808 Visa / Evers 2711 5459 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Wynona / Wessel 4395 3.367 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Connor / Norris 61.79 2.395 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Adele / Liles 53.73 2.755 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Max / Weber 32.54 4,548 1 0 0 O NQ
8815 Bocephus / Heitzig 37.17 3.982 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 30.28 5.086 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Andretti / Pennington  33.38 4.614 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Evan / Vassar 37.60 4.096 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Lucy / Carlson 50.93 3.024 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Rai / Meyer 24.78 6.215 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/24/2019

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16834 Josie / Brinson 28.88 5540 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Spur / Heifner 29.31 5459 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W  31.78 5.035 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  32.89 4.865 15 0 0 0 © 100 4
16831 Izzy | Johnson 3298 4851 15 O O o0 o0 100
16835 Clyde / Hugo 3469 4.612 13 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Tyrion / Hohmeier 45.09 3.548 2 0 0 0 0 100
16820 PInk / Piazza 23.55 6.794 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 June / Mack 40.98 3.904 1 0 0 O NQ
16829 Zayla / Willoh 34.87 4.588 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Kruz / Gregerson 27.78 5.760 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Ginger / Albin -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20858 Sammy / Douglas 33.10 4.834 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20861 Coach /Wesselmann 40.71 3.930 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Molly / Bain 50.22 3.186 1 0 0 O NQ
20857 Kaylee / Sheffler 36.99 4.325 1 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Rango / Heifner 28.97 5.523 0 1 1 0 NQ
20855 Prada / Cook - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/24/2019
8inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
8201 Shine / Nicholas 54.95 1 0 0 NQ
8401 Kenya / Heitzig -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 28.4sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 28.40 0O 0 oO 10 1
12809 Woyatt / Hohrein 40.79 0 0 0 5
12801 Gym'A / Heitzig 41.75 0 0 0 5
12804 Oliver / Boedeker 42.01 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Rhys / Corcoran 35.31 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.40 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 30.99 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q:22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16818 Camille / Vassar 30.99 0 0 0 10 1
16811 Firefly / Bosecker 45.94 0 0 0 5



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/24/2019
16401 Jake / Spaul 50.62 3 3 0 NQ
16801 Josie / Owen 51.09 2 0 0 NQ
16802 Nala / Potts -- 1 2 1 NQ
16809 Hanna / Nichols 36.69 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Pica / Foss 30.05 1 2 0 NQ
16816 Gigi / Burgess 42.10 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Penny / Owen 42.07 2 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.99 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43 .00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52,00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2
20 inches SCT 30.13 sec Qs:11 NQs 12 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20840 Flash / Nichols 30.13 0 0 0 10 1
20812 Bing / Dalan 32.11 0 0 0 9
20603 Grady / Robinson 32.30 0 0 0 9
20848 Sculpin / Brewer 32.49 0 0 0 9
20835 Spark / White 34.56 0 0 0 8
20806 Love / Patterson 37.73 0 0 0 7
20807 Chase / Semanisin 39.29 0 0 0 7
20810 Hope / Blank 40.08 0 0 0 6
20805 Hana / Johnson 40.25 0 0 0 6
20824 Bernoulli / Keen 44.13 0 0 0 5
20853 Harley / Semanisin 45.76 0 0 0 5



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/24/2019
20404 Tuff / Colberg -- 0 0 1 NQ
20406 Chigger / Piazza -- 2 0 1 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 40.93 1 3 0 NQ
20813 Cassi/ Hill 30.99 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Boomer / Kimler -- 0 0 1 NQ
20821 Theo / Jacobs 39.97 2 3 0 NQ
20831 Nile / York 25.56 1 1 0 NQ
20834 Grace / Dunn 34.25 2 2 0 NQ
20836 Aria / Colberg 38.15 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Molly / Brands 36.61 2 0 0 NQ
20846 Ryker / Brinson 38.19 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Egan / Blau 41.06 2 0 0 NQ
20825 Bounce / Peskie -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.13 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45 .00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
24803 Nitro / Alexander 44,55 2 1 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 40.87 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 38.17 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Zeke | Meyer -- 2 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/24/2019
Time Points
24C inches SCT 26.62 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points  Place
24811C Misty / Cinotto 26.62 0 0 0 10 1
24812C Rascal / Cinotto 31.78 0 0 0 8
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.62 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42 .00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/24/2019
8inches SCT 41.98 sec Qs: 2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
8815 Bocephus / Heitzig 41.98 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Shiner / Vohsen 54.30 0 0 0 7
8811 Connor / Norris 58.45 1 0 0 NQ
8813 Max / Weber 38.33 2 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.98 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 50.00 8
Truncated time <= 54.00 7
Truncated time <= 58.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches SCT 36.73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEIUIISE Points Place
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 36.73 0 0 0 10 1
12815 Rai / Meyer 31.03 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.73 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time <  60.00 3



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/24/2019

16 inches SCT 37.06 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
16829 Zayla / Willoh 37.06 0 0 0 10 1

16828 Ginger / Albin -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.06 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time < 55 00 5
20 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20605 Chance / Plank 50.00 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Rango / Heifner 26.12 2 3 0 NQ

Time Points



